16

0232
6668
8711
7024
8158

3008
7051

1224
7331

0405
2161
2743
621
6787
6993
7328

2027
5227
5733
7338
5091

1703
22n
7205
7603

1062
2044
4002
7841

15%
4693
4925
5230
3318
5323

O¢muna CYHTYPIAPE
¢.banadagyeso
c.Crana
c.Crasangu
ery Cysrypnape
c.Uytpa

Oumusa CHEIMHEHNE
c.3ager
¢.Crezunenne

Ocmuna TPOAHOBO
¢, Bparuna
¢.Tpoguoso

Ocmuua TPRHAK
c.Bunkg,
¢c.hodpounp
¢.Euyposo
¢.KapasearoBo
¢.Coxozen
¢.Crpyn
c.Tpsaax

Ognuna TPBCTAROBO
c.leGenr
c.Hosocenuy
c.lloncxx ussop
¢. TpBeTHROBO
c.YepHM BPBX

Oouuna PAKUA
c.Topno fAAGsnKoBO
c.Joano H65nK080
¢, Tarapenc
c.danug

Ocumuua HEPRUBCKA
c.Benexn
C.JeBOTHHIN
¢, Kpyuono rpazume
¢, leproBaru

Oomuna YRUFEUEBRD
c.lToasy Xeguernep
c.lanpx Xenneraep
C.hlpediuko
c.Pozzed
¢.Pyausa
c.Yenedies0

ERBEY

33
33

33
33
83

33

a3

83

33
33
83

33
33
33
83

33
a3

83
3
83
35
33

23

0z
02
0z
02
02
02

0z
02
02

02
02
02

02
02
03
02
02
02
0z
02

02
02
02
02
0z
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
G2
oz
02
02
02
02
a2
02

85
58
55
55
85
55

56
56
56

57
57
S7

58
58
58
o8
58
58
58
58

59
59
59
59
58
59
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
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